
2022 School Fee Schedule 
 

 

 

St Thomas More School’s aim is to make our school accessible to all families who seek a Catholic 
education. We believe financial pressure should not be a barrier to attending our school. 

 

TUITION FEE INCLUSIVE - $990.00 – Per student 

 
 
 

Students 

 
FULL YEAR 

Includes all Fees & 
Levies 

 
TERM 

PAYMENTS 
(Terms 1,2,3 only) 

MONTHLY 
PAYMENTS 
(10 Payments) 

February - 
November 

FORTNIGHTLY 
PAYMENTS 
(22 payments) 

February - 
November 

WEEKLY 
PAYMENTS 
(45 payments) 

February - 
November 

 

1 $990 $330 $99 $45 $22 
 

2 $1,980 $660 $198 $90 $44 
 

3 $2,970 $990 $297 $135 $66 
 

4 $3,960 $1,320 $396 $180 $88 
 
 
 

DISCOUNTS 
School Card/Hardship Discount: A discount for individual students for School Card/Hardship discount is 
available to families who are in possession of a health care card. Eligibility is approved by Department for 
Education and Child Development. Forms are available at the front office and must be completed and returned 
to the front office for submission to DECD. School Card/Hardship discount will not be applied until approval 
from DECD has been received. 

 

DUE DATES 
Weekly/Fortnightly payments to commence on Week 1 Term 1 and conclude on week 7 Term 4 on a continual 
weekly/fortnightly basis. 

Monthly Payments to commence first week of February and continue first week of each month until November 

Term payments to be paid by end of Week 2 of Term 1, 2 & 3. 
 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 
Cash/Eftpos, Direct Debit, Bpay, Centrepay or Qkr. 

Alternative payment plans are available but must be approved by the Principal or Finance Manager. Late 
payment fee of $25 and a $10 defaults of payments fee may occur if not previously approved by school office. 

 

*ALL FEES MUST BE FINALISED BY THE END OF NOVEMBER 2021* 

 

St Thomas More School 

50 Yorktown Road, 

PO Box 2002 

Elizabeth Park, South Australia 5113 

(08) 7285 1500 

info@sttmore.catholic.edu.au 

www.sttmore.catholic.edu.au 
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